Fluid Handling
� Diaphragm Pumps
� Piston Pumps
� Control Handles
A R O ® I N D U S T R I A L P R O D U C T S
43241Tabs.qxd  3/15/04  3:20 PM  Page 1
1
ARO, Owner

• Package Components Factory-
Matched for Optimum Compatibility
Ordering Information
Basic Packages (Each package includes Pump, Bung Adapter, Air Shut-off, Siphon Tube, Weather Seal and Base)
Model Body Seat Bal/Diaphragm Fluid
Material Material Material Service
DA005-PPUU-2-A Polypropylene Polypropylene Polyurethane Water/Oil
DA005-PPNN-2-A Polypropylene Polypropylene Nitrile Water/Oil
DA005-PPTT-2-A Polypropylene Polypropylene Teflon® Mild Acid
DA005-SSTT-2-A Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Teflon® Solvent
DA005-ASTT-2-A Aluminum Stainless Steel Teflon® Solvent
DA005-APNN-2-A Aluminum Polypropylene Nitrile Oil
Complete/Transfer Packages (Each package contains Basic Package plus Cam Coupler, 10-Feet of Fluid Hose or 10-Feet of Fluid Hose with Non-Drip Nozzle.)
Body Seat Ball/Diaphragm Hose Non-Drip Fluid
Model Material Material Material Material Nozzle Service
DA005-PPUU-2-C Polypropylene Polypropylene Polyurethane Vinyl No Water/Oil
DA005-PPNN-2-N Polypropylene Polypropylene Nitrile Nitrile No Water/Oil
DA005-PPNN-B-M Polypropylene Polypropylene Nitrile Nitrile Yes Oil
DA005-APNN-2-0 Aluminum Polypropylene Nitrile Nitrile No Oil
DA005-APNN-B-P Aluminum Polypropylene Nitrile Nitrile Yes Oil
Accessories
43241Mag.qxd  1/6/04  12:29 PM  Page 20
21
Ordering Information
Complete/Dispensing Packages (Each package contains Basic Package Plus Foot Valve Assembly, 10' Hose, Cam Coupler and
Dispensing Nozzle.)
Specialty Diaphragm Pumps
Drum Pump Accessories
635129
Hose & Dispensing Bibb
Hose, Swivel & Dispensing Nozzle
621514-10, 95200, 95199
Foot Valve
637336
Tank Adapter
67234
Drum Adapter Kit
67231
621516-10
Hose & NonDrip Nozzle
621523-10
Body Seat Ball/Diaphragm Hose Dispense Fluid
Model Material Material Material Material Fixture Services
DA005-PPNN-B-J Polypropylene Polypropylene Nitrile Nitrile Bibb w/ Trigger Water/Oil
DA005-APNN-B-D Aluminum Polypropylene Nitrile N/A Oil Tapper Oil
DA005-APNN-B-L Aluminum Polypropylene Nitrile Nitrile Bibb w/ Trigger Water/Oil
Dispensing
Pump Fittings Nozzle Used w/
Model Material Used With End/End (Order Separately)
621517-10 Nitrile Polypropylene Cam/Bare N/A